
Senate Committee on Insurance and Financial Institutions 01-17-2024

Bill: SB0200.01.INTR Nonprofit loan center loans for state employees.
Authors/Sponsors: Deery
LSA Staff: Mortell

AM#01 Committee Members DPA

Consent RMM: Randolph, Lonnie
Qaddoura, Fady Y
RM: Walker, Kyle Y
Gaskill, Mike Y
Deery, Spencer Y
Freeman, Aaron Y
Carrasco, Cyndi Y
Messmer, Mark Y
Chair: Baldwin, Scott Y

01/17 01/17

Yes 0 8
No 0 0

Vote Descriptions

AM#01 SB0200.01.INTR.AMS01 ( AM020001 ) - Loans by depository institutions. 


